20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

CHRISCAS

EDGE S

KINGO

PENY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

WINTAKE

Grand Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

Wager Type NumOfNums

20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
CHRISCAS 5

Totals:
EDGE S 32

Totals:
KINGO 4
KINGO
KINGO 8

ol

Totals:
PENY 3
PENY 7
PENY 8

Totals:
QUARTERK 3

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

o0k WNBE

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:
WINTAKE 3

Totals:

a b wnN P

Sales

$255.00

$255.00
$547.00

$547.00
$651.75

$651.75
$6.00

$6.00
$2.00
$1.60
$0.40

$4.00
$10.00
$2.00
$7.00

$19.00
$2.00

$2.00
$280.00
$339.00
$304.25
$492.00
$5.00
$88.00

$1,508.25
$1,899.25
$1,389.75
$1,955.50
$62.50
$15.00

$5,322.00
$235.00

$235.00
$15.00

$15.00

$8,565.00

Winners

$595.00

$595.(
$44.00

$44.(
$2,516.00

$2,516.C
$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$4.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.2
$267.00
$174.00
$17.28
$413.31
$0.00
$87.00

$958.-
$1,272.60
$857.50
$1,518.30
$0.00
$0.00

$3,648.4
$280.00

$280.C
$0.00

$0.(

$8,046.2



