

# Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$255.00	\$595.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$255.00</b>	<b>\$595.00</b>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$547.00	\$44.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$547.00</b>	<b>\$44.00</b>
	CHRISCAS	5	\$651.75	\$2,516.00
<b>CHRISCAS</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$651.75</b>	<b>\$2,516.00</b>
	EDGE S	32	\$6.00	\$0.00
<b>EDGE S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$6.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	KINGO	4	\$2.00	\$0.00
	KINGO	5	\$1.60	\$0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.40	\$0.00
<b>KINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	PENY	3	\$10.00	\$4.00
	PENY	7	\$2.00	\$0.00
	PENY	8	\$7.00	\$0.00
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>
	QUARTERK	3	\$2.00	\$0.25
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$0.25</b>
	Regular	1	\$280.00	\$267.00
	Regular	2	\$339.00	\$174.00
	Regular	3	\$304.25	\$17.28
	Regular	4	\$492.00	\$413.31
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$0.00
	Regular	6	\$88.00	\$87.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,508.25</b>	<b>\$958.50</b>
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,899.25	\$1,272.60
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,389.75	\$857.50
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,955.50	\$1,518.30
	SPOTLITE	4	\$62.50	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$15.00	\$0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$5,322.00</b>	<b>\$3,648.40</b>
	TOP S	40	\$235.00	\$280.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$235.00</b>	<b>\$280.00</b>
	WINTAKE	3	\$15.00	\$0.00
<b>WINTAKE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$8,565.00</b>	<b>\$8,046.20</b>